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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 07/07/2014

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 07/07/2014

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 14020770 Date: 2014-07-07 00:06:57 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 16 CAMDEN ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020771 Date: 2014-07-07 00:19:33 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 2 MUSEUM SQ #902 FL 9

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020772 Date: 2014-07-07 00:20:36 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 21 EUTAW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020773 Date: 2014-07-07 00:33:32 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020774 Date: 2014-07-07 00:33:55 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 9 SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020775 Date: 2014-07-07 00:36:24 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: FULTON ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020776 Date: 2014-07-07 00:47:55 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: SAVOIE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020777 Date: 2014-07-07 01:10:14 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020778 Date: 2014-07-07 01:13:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020779 Date: 2014-07-07 01:19:40 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 22 CANTON ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020780 Date: 2014-07-07 01:23:08 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020781 Date: 2014-07-07 01:55:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ACTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020782 Date: 2014-07-07 02:02:13 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020783 Date: 2014-07-07 02:08:32 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020784 Date: 2014-07-07 02:09:40 Type: FIRE

Location: 176 OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020785 Date: 2014-07-07 02:25:30 Type: ALARMS

Location: 29 OLIVE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020786 Date: 2014-07-07 02:30:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MYRTLE ST & WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020787 Date: 2014-07-07 02:42:30 Type: ALARMS

Location: EL CESAR RESTURANT / 99 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020788 Date: 2014-07-07 02:58:40 Type: FIGHT

Location: DAISY ST & HOLLY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020789 Date: 2014-07-07 03:03:26 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020790 Date: 2014-07-07 03:09:37 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 42 ROWE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020791 Date: 2014-07-07 03:10:07 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020792 Date: 2014-07-07 03:23:23 Type: FIRE

Location: 16 WELLS ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020793 Date: 2014-07-07 03:23:53 Type: FIRE

Location: 16 WELLS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020794 Date: 2014-07-07 03:53:17 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 15 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020795 Date: 2014-07-07 03:59:32 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020796 Date: 2014-07-07 04:24:46 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: FARNHAM ST & FOSTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020797 Date: 2014-07-07 04:48:41 Type: ASSIST FIRE

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020798 Date: 2014-07-07 05:16:31 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 45 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020799 Date: 2014-07-07 05:50:38 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 22 B CANTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020800 Date: 2014-07-07 06:00:13 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 60 BERNARD AVE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020801 Date: 2014-07-07 06:07:30 Type: ASSSIT AMBULANC

Location: 99 WILLOW ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020802 Date: 2014-07-07 06:22:17 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 28 EUTAW ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020803 Date: 2014-07-07 06:41:02 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 86 AVON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020804 Date: 2014-07-07 07:05:24 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 141 SYLVESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020805 Date: 2014-07-07 07:11:38 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 37 BRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020806 Date: 2014-07-07 07:19:22 Type: ALARMS

Location: RYDZEWSKI,ANDREW J INC MD / 101 AMESBURY ST #103
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020807 Date: 2014-07-07 07:26:57 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 56 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020808 Date: 2014-07-07 07:41:33 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 77 GREENWOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020809 Date: 2014-07-07 07:43:23 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020811 Date: 2014-07-07 07:57:13 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 96 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020810 Date: 2014-07-07 07:58:37 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 18 FULTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020812 Date: 2014-07-07 08:16:41 Type: LOCKOUT

Location: 23 BAILEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020813 Date: 2014-07-07 08:36:19 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: AVON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020814 Date: 2014-07-07 08:42:49 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: ABBOTT ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020815 Date: 2014-07-07 08:56:12 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 58 BROOKFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020816 Date: 2014-07-07 09:10:36 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: NATHANSON, ATTORNEY / 375 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020817 Date: 2014-07-07 09:13:32 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 18 FRANKLIN ST #805

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020818 Date: 2014-07-07 09:22:26 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 30 SARATOGA ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020819 Date: 2014-07-07 09:22:28 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: OUELETT RESD / 57 NESMITH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020820 Date: 2014-07-07 09:47:58 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 205 BROADWAY

Page 4 of 13QuickSearch Results

7/9/2014http://lawpd-qed.lawpd.cityoflawrence.com/QED//partner/common/quicksear...



===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020821 Date: 2014-07-07 09:56:04 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: BERKELEY CLUB / 41 PLEASANT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020822 Date: 2014-07-07 09:58:43 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 9 CUSTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020823 Date: 2014-07-07 10:04:51 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 92 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020824 Date: 2014-07-07 10:15:55 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 324 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020825 Date: 2014-07-07 10:25:48 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: KATHERINE HAIR CENTER / 467 BROADWAY #UNIT 4

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020826 Date: 2014-07-07 10:38:37 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 262 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020827 Date: 2014-07-07 10:39:44 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 12 SUMMIT AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020828 Date: 2014-07-07 10:50:27 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 81 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020829 Date: 2014-07-07 10:52:37 Type: B&E FOLLOW UP

Location: 580 S.UNION

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020830 Date: 2014-07-07 10:54:05 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 65 OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020831 Date: 2014-07-07 11:02:29 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 146 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020832 Date: 2014-07-07 11:02:54 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: FERRY ST & SAXONIA AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020833 Date: 2014-07-07 11:07:24 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 555 SOUTH UNION

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020834 Date: 2014-07-07 11:07:59 Type: MV/BLOCKING
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020837 Date: 2014-07-07 11:14:57 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 12 GROVE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020835 Date: 2014-07-07 11:19:55 Type: B&E FOLLOW UP

Location: 77 BAILEY ST FL 1ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020836 Date: 2014-07-07 11:24:11 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: MARSHALLS / 73 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020838 Date: 2014-07-07 11:38:27 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 47 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020839 Date: 2014-07-07 11:41:51 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: SEVEN ELEVEN / 99 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020840 Date: 2014-07-07 12:00:06 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 369 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020841 Date: 2014-07-07 12:08:52 Type: WIRE DOWN

Location: JACKSON LUMBER CO. / 215 MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020842 Date: 2014-07-07 12:14:22 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 32 BORDER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020844 Date: 2014-07-07 12:16:58 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 4 BAILEY ST #APTD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020843 Date: 2014-07-07 12:17:25 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: 582 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020845 Date: 2014-07-07 12:18:46 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: TELLOS / 696 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020846 Date: 2014-07-07 12:26:02 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 379 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020847 Date: 2014-07-07 12:27:52 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 21 PEARL ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020848 Date: 2014-07-07 12:34:00 Type: TRESPASSING
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Location: 85 NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020849 Date: 2014-07-07 12:39:28 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: HAVERHILL ST & UNION

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020850 Date: 2014-07-07 12:46:17 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: MT VERNON ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020851 Date: 2014-07-07 12:48:20 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: COMMON & LAWRENCE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020852 Date: 2014-07-07 12:52:52 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 116 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020853 Date: 2014-07-07 12:53:23 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: 58 CROSBY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020854 Date: 2014-07-07 13:02:42 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 7 MEADOW ST FL 1ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020855 Date: 2014-07-07 13:03:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HANCOCK ST & MELROSE TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020856 Date: 2014-07-07 13:13:48 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 136 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020857 Date: 2014-07-07 13:16:19 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19-21 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020859 Date: 2014-07-07 13:25:28 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: SUNNY SIDE DINER / 639 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020858 Date: 2014-07-07 13:26:00 Type: B&E FOLLOW UP

Location: 570 S. UNION

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020860 Date: 2014-07-07 13:33:03 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 216 BRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020861 Date: 2014-07-07 13:41:08 Type: B&E FOLLOW UP

Location: 198 BRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020863 Date: 2014 07 07 13:43:12 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG
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Location: 78 CLIFTON ST FL 1STFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020862 Date: 2014-07-07 13:43:26 Type: B&E FOLLOW UP

Location: 354 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020864 Date: 2014-07-07 13:45:29 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 25 CAMBRIDGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020865 Date: 2014-07-07 13:57:54 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29-31 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020866 Date: 2014-07-07 14:04:02 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29-31 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020867 Date: 2014-07-07 14:13:29 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 25 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020868 Date: 2014-07-07 14:16:47 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 7 ABBOTT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020869 Date: 2014-07-07 14:19:24 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 94 SULLIVAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020870 Date: 2014-07-07 14:21:12 Type: AMBULANCE ASSSI

Location: ST VINCENTS / 555 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020871 Date: 2014-07-07 14:23:42 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 31 SARGENT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020873 Date: 2014-07-07 14:26:05 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: JACKSON ST & KENDRICK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020872 Date: 2014-07-07 14:26:13 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 100 SHEPARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020874 Date: 2014-07-07 14:27:51 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020875 Date: 2014-07-07 14:30:40 Type: FIGHT

Location: 10 GRAFTON ST FL 3RDFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020876 Date: 2014 07 07 14:32:52 Type: TOW OF M/V
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Location: 327 S.BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020877 Date: 2014-07-07 14:46:54 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: 109 ARLINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020878 Date: 2014-07-07 14:51:41 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19-21 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020879 Date: 2014-07-07 15:00:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & MARGIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020880 Date: 2014-07-07 15:02:49 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: BEDFORD ST & OXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020881 Date: 2014-07-07 15:08:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 30 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020882 Date: 2014-07-07 15:15:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020883 Date: 2014-07-07 15:16:37 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 29-31 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020884 Date: 2014-07-07 15:22:37 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 63 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020885 Date: 2014-07-07 15:27:31 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 30 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020886 Date: 2014-07-07 15:33:18 Type: THREATS

Location: HIGGINS STATE POOL / 180 CRAWFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020887 Date: 2014-07-07 15:41:44 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 105 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020888 Date: 2014-07-07 15:43:36 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: TACO GUAPO / 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020889 Date: 2014-07-07 15:49:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 23 CROSS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020890 Date: 2014 07 07 15:54:17 Type: B&E/MV/PAST
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Location: 1 CAULKINS CT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020891 Date: 2014-07-07 16:10:09 Type: LARCENY/PROG

Location: ALTERNATIVES MULTISERVICES / 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020892 Date: 2014-07-07 16:24:13 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 375 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020894 Date: 2014-07-07 16:36:08 Type: THREATS

Location: 99 ALLSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020893 Date: 2014-07-07 16:37:14 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 19-21 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020896 Date: 2014-07-07 17:07:26 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 40 CEDAR ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020895 Date: 2014-07-07 17:08:00 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 234 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020897 Date: 2014-07-07 17:27:03 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 31 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020898 Date: 2014-07-07 17:35:51 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 30 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020899 Date: 2014-07-07 17:42:05 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 21 SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020900 Date: 2014-07-07 17:43:47 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: COLONY FOODS, INC / 439 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020901 Date: 2014-07-07 17:45:52 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: AMESBURY ST & CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020902 Date: 2014-07-07 17:51:48 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: WEST ST & WILLOUGHBY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020903 Date: 2014-07-07 17:57:29 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: 85 NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================
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Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020905 Date: 2014-07-07 18:11:23 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 30 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020906 Date: 2014-07-07 18:14:43 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: RESD; ENEDINA VILLA9783050483 / 3 GARFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020907 Date: 2014-07-07 18:18:22 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: MERRIMACK ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020908 Date: 2014-07-07 18:42:19 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 274 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020909 Date: 2014-07-07 19:00:34 Type: LARCENY/MV/PAST

Location: 15 DARTMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020910 Date: 2014-07-07 19:12:21 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 58 LAKE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020911 Date: 2014-07-07 19:43:21 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: RESD; ANGEL VARGAS / 70 BELMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020912 Date: 2014-07-07 20:00:58 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 30 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020913 Date: 2014-07-07 20:28:21 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 94 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020914 Date: 2014-07-07 20:30:37 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: 6 ORCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020915 Date: 2014-07-07 20:45:03 Type: TENANT PROB

Location: 196 JACKSON ST #4 FL 15

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020916 Date: 2014-07-07 21:01:44 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 85 NEWBURY ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020917 Date: 2014-07-07 21:10:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 14020918 Date: 2014-07-07 21:12:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GRAFTON ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020919 Date: 2014-07-07 21:23:36 Type: FIRE WORKS

Location: ESSEX ST & MILTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020920 Date: 2014-07-07 21:27:51 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 2 MUSEUM SQ

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020921 Date: 2014-07-07 21:29:46 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 73 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020922 Date: 2014-07-07 22:00:04 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 12 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020923 Date: 2014-07-07 22:22:43 Type: FIRE WORKS

Location: AVON ST & SAUNDERS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020925 Date: 2014-07-07 23:07:55 Type: DK (DRUNK)

Location: 100 WEARE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020924 Date: 2014-07-07 23:08:24 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: MERRIMACK ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020926 Date: 2014-07-07 23:10:42 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 5 FITZ ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020927 Date: 2014-07-07 23:12:47 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: FERRY ST & WILLIAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020928 Date: 2014-07-07 23:35:03 Type: SHOTS FIRED

Location: JACKSON ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020929 Date: 2014-07-07 23:46:45 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 15 EASTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020930 Date: 2014-07-07 23:47:51 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 269 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14020931 Date: 2014-07-07 23:50:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================
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486 record(s)

{ call presslog("2014-07-07","0000","2014-07-07","2359") }
Total records found: 486 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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